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Bus 202S Halesowen - Cofton Park - Bromsgrove Go to website

Direction
Halesowen Bus Station — Bromsgrove Bus Station

75 stops

Open route schedule

Halesowen Bus Station

Pool Rd

Vine Lane

Shenstone Island

Sylvan Green

Belle Vue Drive

Kent Road

Quinton Cemetery

College Rd

Victoria Ave

Goodrest Avenue

Howley Grange School

Seven Acres Rd

Lydate Rd

Manor Way Bridge

Gleads Croft

The Old Crown

Lye Avenue

Burrington Road

Bartley Green Lodge

Offmoor Road

Route schedule
Halesowen Bus Station — Bromsgrove Bus Station

Monday 15:20

Tuesday 15:20

Wednesday 15:20

Thursday 15:20

Friday 15:20

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Halesowen Bus Station

Stops: 75

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-202S-999063231-420335408
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The Storrs Way

Rothesay Croft

Harlech Close

Ravenhayes Lane

Church Hill

Egghill Lane

Wareham Rd

Titania Close

Brightstone Rd

Windsor Close

Holly Hill Rd

Arden Walk

Holly Hill Shopping Centre

Old Stone Close

Lismore Close

Ormond Rd

Gannow Manor Crescent

Crompton Rd

Reaside Junior School

Rubery Lane South

Leasowe Rd

Cleves Rd

Hillview Road

Gunner Lane

Waseley Hills School

Birch Rd

Library Way

St. Chads Church

Beverley Road



Leach Heath Lane

Cliff Rock Rd

Chadwick Avenue

Meadvale Rd

Leach Green Lane

Edgewood Rd

Parsonage Drive

Rednal Island

Rose Hill

Rose and Crown

Parish Hall

Lickey Square

Lickey Grange Drive

Lickey Rock

Marlbrook Lane

Braces Lane

Old Birmingham Road

Staple Flat

Old Birmingham Road

Birmingham Road

Grosvenor Gardens

Upland Road

Oakland Grove

All Saints Road

Bromsgrove Bus Station



Direction
Bromsgrove Bus Station — Halesowen Bus Station

74 stops

Open route schedule

Bromsgrove Bus Station

All Saints Road

Oakland Grove

Upland Road

Hillside Drive

Old Birmingham Road

Staple Flat

Old Birmingham Road

Braces Lane

Marlbrook Lane

Lickey Rock

Lickey Grange Drive

Lickey Square

Parish Hall

Rose and Crown

Rose Hill

Rednal Island

Middle Drive

Parsonage Drive

Edgewood Rd

Leach Green Lane

Meadvale Rd

Ridgewater Close

Cliff Rock Rd

Leach Heath Lane

Route schedule
Bromsgrove Bus Station — Halesowen Bus Station

Monday 07:50

Tuesday 07:50

Wednesday 07:50

Thursday 07:50

Friday 07:50

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Bromsgrove Bus Station

Stops: 74

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-202S-999063231-420335408


Beverley Road

St. Chads Church

Library Way

Birch Rd

Waseley Hills School

Gunner Lane

Hillview Road

Cleves Rd

Leasowe Rd

Rubery Lane South

Reaside Junior School

Crompton Rd

Gannow Manor Crescent

Ormond Rd

Lismore Close

Old Stone Close

Arden Walk

Holly Hill Rd

Windsor Close

Brightstone Rd

Titania Close

Wareham Rd

Egghill Lane

Church Hill

Ravenhayes Lane

Harlech Close

Rothesay Croft

The Storrs Way



Offmoor Road

Bartley Green Lodge

Burrington Road

Lye Avenue

The Old Crown

Gleads Croft

Carters Lane Church

Frankley Ave

Howley Grange School

Goodrest Avenue

Victoria Ave

Ridgeway Ave

Woodbury Rd

Quinton Cemetery

Kent Road

Belle Vue Drive

Sylvan Green

Shenstone Island

Trinity Point

St John's Church

Halesowen Bus Station

202S Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Oldbury

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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